DETAILS OF DIRECTORSHIP AND FULL TIME
POSITIONS IN BODY CORPORATES

MR. GURMEET SINGH BHATIA
WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 00401697

SR. NO.
1

NAMES OF THE COMPANIES
SIMRAN FOODS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PUREGENE BIOTECH LIMITED

SIMRAN FISHERIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SIMRAN FEEDS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SIMRAN PROTEINS LLP

SIMRAN AGRITECH PRIVATE
LIMITED

SIMRAN BIOCHEM LLP

GREEDY DOGS LLP

SIMRAN HATCHERIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

DESIGNATION
Director

Director
Director

Director

Designated
Partner
Director

Designated
Partner
Designated
Partner
Director

DATE OF APPOINTMENT
13/04/1998

11/02/1999
18/01/2013

01/06/2013

21/07/2017

01/11/2017

16/03/2018
20/08/2018

01/09/2021



