DETAILS OF DIRECTORSHIP AND FULL TIME POSITIONS IN BODY CORPORATES

MR. GURMEET SINGH BHATIA

WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR

DIN: 00401697

SR. NO.	NAMES OF THE COMPANIES	DESIGNATION	DATE OF APPOINTMENT
1	SIMRAN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	Director	13/04/1998
2	PUREGENE BIOTECH LIMITED	Director	11/02/1999
3	SIMRAN FISHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Director	18/01/2013
4	SIMRAN FEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	Director	01/06/2013
5	SIMRAN PROTEINS LLP	Designated Partner	21/07/2017
6	SIMRAN AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	Director	01/11/2017
7	SIMRAN BIOCHEM LLP	Designated Partner	16/03/2018
8	GREEDY DOGS LLP	Designated Partner	20/08/2018
9	SIMRAN HATCHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	Director	01/09/2021